Position

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$29,530
$19,450
$18,508
$18,508
$17,997
$17,652
$17,590
$17,234

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,942
$19,011
$18,045
$18,045
$18,539
$10,049
$22,074
$21,498



