Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Pasadena	City Council	\$29,530	\$19,942
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$19,450	\$19,011
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$18,508	\$18,045
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$18,508	\$18,045
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$17,997	\$18,539
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$17,652	\$10,049
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$17,590	\$22,074
Council Member		Pasadena	City Council	\$17,234	\$21,498